BENT PLATE RATCHET WRENCH
 Light Weight. Easy to grip. Reinforced plastic body.
 The body plate is made of stainless steel.
 18 gears. Ratchet drive 20°
 Ratchet part is strong enough for final tightening.
 2 sizes in one.
HOME > products > Ratchet wrench series > BENT PLATE RATCHET WRENCH
Material：SUS420J2/Cr-V
Item No. JAN code List Price（￥） Range of use（mm） Length（mm） Weight（ｇ）
Inner
Box
PRB-8×10 415059 3,050 8・10 119 65 6 pcs
PRB-10×12 415134 3,650 10・12 138 95 6 pcs
PRB-10×13 415219 3,900 10・13 144 110 6 pcs
PRB-11×13 415301 3,900 11・13 163 125 6 pcs
PRB-12×14 415486 4,100 12・14 163 120 6 pcs
PRB-13×17 415509 5,100 13・17 188 185 6 pcs
PRB-14×17 415561 5,100 14・17 188 185 6 pcs
PRB-17×19 415646 5,350 17・19 212 255 3 pcs
PRB-17×21 415684 5,550 17・21 212 250 3 pcs
Item No.
Outside Dimension D
（mm）